

## **Agenda**

## City of Waleska Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Council May 8, 2023 6:30 p.m.

Item 1: Call to Order

Item 2: Pledge of Allegiance/Innovation

Item 3: Proclamation for Child Abuse Prevention Month

Item 4: Consideration to Approve Regular Council Meeting Minutes April 24, 2023

Item 5: Consideration to Approve City of Waleska Comprehensive Plan

Item 6: Consideration to Approve IGA and cost for Huey Barnes Lane

Item 7: Five Minute Public Input

Item 8: Water System Report

Item 9: City Manager's Report

Item 10: City Attorney's Report

Item 11: Mayor's Report

Item 12: Council Remarks

Item 13: Adjourn Regular Council Meeting

Item 14: Call to Order Executive Session

Item 15: Adjourn Executive Session Meeting

Item 16: Call to Order Regular Council Meeting

Item 17: Adjourn Regular Council Meeting